Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 / LED Dual Staff Light MODEL PA16
Specifications
©2011 - 2026 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 2/24/26
Material
Available in machined 6061-T6
aluminum with 18-8 stainless steel

Standard Lens:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C2L - Regress Lens, Long
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
C4L - 45° Angled, Long
Flush Lens:
C1F - Flush
C2F - Regress Lens
C2LF - Regress Lens, Long
C3F - Regress Lamp
C4F - 45° Angled
C4LF - 45° Angled, Long
Ordering Information
Example: PA16A - BN - SM - K2 - C2 - S1 - 12 - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - LE2-0400-8-30-24 - L1 - H1
1. K2 knuckle is protected under U.S. Patents
#6,966,679, #7,108,405, & #7,458,552.
2. Other stem lengths are available upon request.
Contact Vision3.

27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
C02 - X - XX - XX
Remote Driver COB LED (requires Driver Mount): 10
CRI
8 - >80
9 - >90
Amber MR16 LED (Turtle Safe): 8
AM1 - 5W, 380lm, 85CRI, 30°, Turtle Safe Amber 7
SN -  No Mount (Nipple Only) 4
Low Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO2-S4-18 - 18” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (36” max. stem)
Line Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO2-S3-12 - 12” MO2 Junction w/ Transformer (48” max. stem) (120V only)
MO2-S3-18 - 18” MO2 Junction w/ Transformer (48” max. stem) (120V only)
Driver Mounts (use w/ Remote Driver COB LED only):
MO2-S5-12-2X15-UNV-350-TRI - 12” Junction w/ Dual 350mA Drivers (48” max. stem)
MO2-S5-18-2X15-UNV-350-TRI - 18” Junction w/ Dual 350mA Drivers (48” max. stem)
                   Mount 3, 5
Cap Style 11
Stem 2
3 - 3”